Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4284034) Status: Updated

CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE Reference Number: Award Type: Laoag City Hall Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Region I, Philippines 9835826 **General Merchandise** Award Notice Awardee : **Contact Person:** Control Number: Contract Amount: K.S.D. MERCHANDISING CORPORATION DOING BUSINESS UNDER THE NAME/S 2023-011D Php60,800.00 AND STYLES/S OF LAOAG NEW INDIA Dilip Lalchand Mansukhani Bid Notice Title: DEPARTMENT STORE, FAIR PRICE Award Date: SHOPPING CENTER, FAIR PRICE SHOPPING Cost of raincoat, rain boots 15-Jun-2023 CENTER II Address: 86 F. R. Castro Avenue Laoag City Ilocos Designation: and golf umbrella for use at Publish Date: K.S.D. MERCHANDISING the Laoag City Public Market Norte, Region I, Philippines 03-Jul-2023 and Commercial Complex Date Last Updated: Line Item 07-Jul-2023 Approved Budget: Product/Service/Project Name # Budget Php60,800.00 General Merchandise, for use at the Laoag City Public Market Contract Number: Php60,800.00 and Commercial Complex, 53000000, 1, Lot Procurement Mode: 06-011-A Proceed Date: Shopping Reason for Award: Classification: 20-Jun-2023 LCRB Goods **Contract Effectivity Date:** 20-Jun-2023 Category: General Merchandise Contract End Date: 12-Jul-2023 Applicable Procurement Rules: Created By: JOVYLYN P LUCAS Implementing Rules and Date Created: Regulations Funding Source: 03-Jul-2023 Government of the Philippines Approver: (GOP) Funding Instrument: View Documents: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Ilocos Norte Delivery Period: Contact Person: JOVYLYN LUCAS Created By:

JOVYLYN LUCAS